MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE

DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

MONTH OF JULY-2021

Date

Pg activity

Incharge teacher

Name of Presenter

01.07.2021-Thu

Journal Club-Meibomitis

Dr.

Smita Pawar

Dr. Viraj Padwal

05.07.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-Exudative
RD in eclampsia patient

Dr.

Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

06.07.2021-Tues

Seminar-FFA .

Dr.

Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

07.07.2021-Wed

Webinar-Recent advancements
in ophthalmology

Dr

Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Kamal B, Kapoor

08.07.2021-Thu

Group Discussion-Intumescent
Cataract

Dr

Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Dr.

12.07.2021-Mon Case Presentation-Anterior Yogendra Vabale Dr. Marina Ger
: Staphyloma
13.07.2021-Tues | Seminar-ICGA Dr. Rajendra P. Gupta Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

14.07.2021-Wed Webinar-Paediatric and neuro | Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. S. J. Saikumar
‘| Ophthalmology Dr. Gopal . S. Pillai
15.07.2021-Thu | Journal Club-MRI in rhino- Dr.

orbital-cerebral mucormyosis

Smita Pawar

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle

19.07.2021-Mon

Case Presentation-
Endogenous endophthalmitis
in post covid patient

. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

1

20.07.2021-Tues

Seminar-ARMD

. Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

21.07.2021-Wed

Webinar-Gaucoma

. Smita Pawar

22.07.2021-Thus

Group Discussion

Dr.Jatinder Singh Bhalla

26.07.2021-Mon

Case Presentation —Herpes
simplex keratitis adherent
leucoma

Dr.

Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

27.07.2021-Tues

Seminar-Tear Film

Dr.

Rajendra P. Gupta

Dr. Viraj Padwal

28.07.2021-Wed

Webinar-Tonometry

Dr.

Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Parul Sony

29.07.2021-Thu

Journal Club-Topical

‘| Latanoprost does not cause

Macular thickening after
uncomplicated cataract
surgery

Dr.

Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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